37
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. October 24, 2018 .
Luminaires - LED Ceiling
02
Discover our LED ceiling luminaire line equipped with high quality integrated LED: they are an energy
efficient solution with a life rating of 50 000 hours. This line offers a pleasant, dimmable light making
a great solution for any general lighting needs. Thanks to our variety of decorative options you can

Colour
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Size
(in.)
Shape Finish Case
qty
(master)
6", 8"
66716 LED/CL6/10W/30K/FM/RND/STD 10 120 3 000 785 80 50 000 6 Round White 24
66717 LED/CL6/10W/40K/FM/RND/STD 10 120 4 000 822 80 50 000 6 Round White 24
66718 LED/CL8/12W/30K/FM/RND/STD 12 120 3 000 1012 80 50 000 8 Round White 12
66719 LED/CL8/12W/40K/FM/RND/STD 12 120 4 000 1049 80 50 000 8 Round White 12
11", 14"
65598 LED/CL11/15W/27K/FM/RND/STD 15 120 2 700 1 120 80 50 000 11 Round White 4
66711 CL11/S2/15W/30K/RND/WH/STD 15 120 3 000 1 150 80 50 000 11 Round White 4
66712 CL11/S2/15W/40K/RND/WH/STD 15 120 4 000 1 164 80 50 000 11 Round White 4
63300 LED/CL11/15W/30K/FM/SQR/STD 15 120 3 000 1 020 80 50 000 11 Square White 4
63301 LED/CL11/15W/40K/FM/SQR/STD 15 120 4 000 1 123 80 50 000 11 Square White 4
66713 LED/CL14/25W/27K/FM/RND/STD 25 120 2 700 1 718 80 50 000 14 Round White 4
66714 CL14/S2/25W/30K/RND/WH/STD 25 120 3 000 1 783 80 50 000 14 Round White 4
66715 CL14/S2/25W/40K/RND/WH/STD 25 120 4 000 1 851 80 50 000 14 Round White 4
63304 LED/CL14/25W/30K/FM/SQR/STD 25 120 3 000 1 723 80 50 000 14 Square White 4
63305 LED/CL14/25W/40K/FM/SQR/STD 25 120 4 000 1 844 80 50 000 14 Square White 4
16", 18", 20", 22"
65665 LED/CL16/26W/30K/FM/RND/STD 26 120 3 000 2 034 80 50 000 16 Round White 4
65666 LED/CL16/26W/40K/FM/RND/STD 26 120 4 000 2 170 80 50 000 16 Round White 4
65667 LED/CL18/32W/30K/FM/RND/STD 32 120 3 000 2 644 80 50 000 18 Round White 4
65668 LED/CL18/32W/40K/FM/RND/STD 32 120 4 000 2 898 80 50 000 18 Round White 4
65661 LED/CL20/37W/30K/FM/RND/STD 37 120 3 000 3 098 80 50 000 20 Round White 2
65662 LED/CL20/37W/40K/FM/RND/STD 37 120 4 000 3 144 80 50 000 20 Round White 2
65663 LED/CL22/40W/30K/FM/RND/STD 40 120 3 000 3 424 80 50 000 22 Round White 2
65664 LED/CL22/40W/40K/FM/RND/STD 40 120 4 000 3 534 80 50 000 22 Round White 2
Order
code
Description Replacement
for

Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Finish Case
qty
(master)
6" Round
64247 LED/CLBN5.75/10W/30K/FM/RND/STD 10 120 3 000 640 80 50 000 Brushed nickel 24
64248 LED/CLBN5.75/10W/40K/FM/RND/STD 10 120 4 000 660 80 50 000 Brushed nickel 24
8" Round
66722 CL8/S2/12W/30K/RND/BN/STD 12 120 3 000 951 80 50 000 Brushed nickel 12
64250 LED/CLBN7.75/12W/40K/FM/RND/STD 12 120 4 000 784 80 50 000 Brushed nickel 12
11" Round
67146 CL11/S2/15W/30K/RND/BN/STD 15 120 3 000 1 176 80 50 000 Brushed nickel 4
64096 LED/CLBN11/15W/40K/FM/RND/STD 15 120 4 000 1 284 80 50 000 Brushed nickel 4
14" Round
64099 LED/CLBN14/25W/30K/FM/RND/STD 25 120 3 000 2 041 80 50 000 Brushed nickel 4
64100 LED/CLBN14/25W/40K/FM/RND/STD 25 120 4 000 2 102 80 50 000 Brushed nickel 4
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers and ENERGY STAR qualified products, please visit www.standardpro.com
WARRANTY
5

Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Finish Case
qty
(master)
12" Round
65605 LED/CLDR/BN/12/20W/30K/FM/RND/STD 20 120 3 000 1 525 80 50 000 Brushed nickel 4
66862 CLDR12/S2/20W/40K/RND/BN/STD 20 120 4 000 1464 80 50 000 Brushed nickel 4
66855 CLDR12/S2/20W/30K/RND/BK/STD 20 120 3 000 1 458 80 50 000 Black 4
66858 CLDR12/S2/20W/30K/RND/CH/STD 20 120 3 000 1 458 80 50 000 Chrome 4
14" Round
66863 CLDR14/S2/25W/30K/RND/BN/STD 25 120 3 000 1 860 80 50 000 Brushed nickel 4
66864 CLDR14/S2/25W/40K/RND/BN/STD 25 120 4 000 1 880 80 50 000 Brushed nickel 4
66856 CLDR14/S2/25W/30K/RND/BK/STD 25 120 3 000 1 860 80 50 000 Black 4
66859 CLDR14/S2/25W/30K/RND/CH/STD 25 120 3 000 1 860 80 50 000 Chrome 4
16" Round
65611 LED/CLDR/BN/16/26W/30K/FM/RND/STD 26 120 3 000 2 049 80 50 000 Brushed nickel 2
66866 CLDR16/S2/26W/40K/RND/BN/STD 26 120 4 000 1 950 80 50 000 Brushed nickel 2
66857 CLDR16/S2/26W/30K/RND/BK/STD 26 120 3 000 1 923 80 50 000 Black 2
66860 CLDR16/S2/26W/30K/RND/CH/STD 26 120 3 000 1 923 80 50 000 Chrome 2
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers and ENERGY STAR qualified products, please visit www.standardpro.com
WARRANTY
5

Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Finish Case
qty
(master)
6" Round
65454 LED/CL6/EDGELIT/11W/30K/FM/RND/WH/STD 11 120 3 000 855 80 50 000 White 20
65455 LED/CL6/EDGELIT/11W/40K/FM/RND/WH/STD 11 120 4 000 896 80 50 000 White 20
6" Square
65460 LED/CL6/EDGELIT/11W/30K/FM/SQR/WH/STD 11 120 3 000 852 80 50 000 White 20
65461 LED/CL6/EDGELIT/11W/40K/FM/SQR/WH/STD 11 120 4 000 893 80 50 000 White 20
8" Round
65456 LED/CL8/EDGELIT/14W/30K/FM/RND/WH/STD 14 120 3 000 1 066 80 50 000 White 20
65457 LED/CL8/EDGELIT/14W/40K/FM/RND/WH/STD 14 120 4 000 1 118 80 50 000 White 20
8" Square
65462 LED/CL8/EDGELIT/14W/30K/FM/SQR/WH/STD 14 120 3 000 1 065 80 50 000 White 20
65463 LED/CL8/EDGELIT/14W/40K/FM/SQR/WH/STD 14 120 4 000 1 115 80 50 000 White 20
12" Round
65458 LED/CL12/EDGELIT/22W/30K/FM/RND/WH/STD 22 120 3 000 1 647 80 50 000 White 10
65459 LED/CL12/EDGELIT/22W/40K/FM/RND/WH/STD 22 120 4 000 1 725 80 50 000 White 10
12" Square
65464 LED/CL12/EDGELIT/22W/30K/FM/SQR/WH/STD 22 120 3 000 1 636 80 50 000 White 10
65465 LED/CL12/EDGELIT/22W/40K/FM/SQR/WH/STD 22 120 4 000 1 713 80 50 000 White 10
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing

Colour
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Sensor
type
Finish Case
qty
(master)
11" Round
65723 LED/CL11TLEV/12W/40K/FM/RND/STD 12 120 4 000 1 020 80 50 000 Microwave White 4
67068 CL11/TLEV/15W/40K/RND/BN/STD 15 120 4 000 1 148 80 50 000 Microwave Brush nickel 4
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers and ENERGY STAR qualified products, please visit www.standardpro.com
Luna L265 - Sensor Important: Only Qualified PersonnelShould Perform Installation of this Product.
                  Read and Save All Instructions andWarnings for Future Use.